
Planned Program Content - Check List

 - Ice Dance

As of: 23.11.2017 08:14:21

Piper GILLES / Paul POIRIER   CAN   

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

SP/SD

Synchronized Twizzle

Pattern Dance Type Step Sequence

Not Touching Circular Step Seq.

Rhumba 1st Sec

Curve Lift

Remarks

STw

PSt

NtCiSt

1RH

CuLi

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

FS/FD

Comb. Spin

Curve Lift

Circular Step Seq.

Synchronized Twizzle

Choreographic Spinning Movement

Straight Line Lift

Diagonal Step Sequence

Rotational Lift

Choreographic Dance Lift

Remarks

CoSp

CuLi

CiSt

STw

ChSp

SlLi

DiSt

RoLi

ChLi



Planned Program Content - Check List

 - Ice Dance

As of: 23.11.2017 08:14:21

Shiyue WANG / Xinyu LIU   CHN   

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

SP/SD

Rhumba 1st Sec

Pattern Dance Type Step Sequence

Synchronized Twizzle

Straight Line Lift

Midl. Not Touch. Step Seq.

Remarks

1RH

PSt

STw

SlLi

NtMiSt

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

FS/FD

Serpentine Step Seq.

Synchronized Twizzle

Curve Lift

Comb. Spin

Rotational Lift

Straight Line Lift

Choreographic Spinning Movement

Diagonal Step Sequence

Choreographic Dance Lift

Remarks

SeSt

STw

CuLi

CoSp

RoLi

SlLi

ChSp

DiSt

ChLi



Planned Program Content - Check List

 - Ice Dance

As of: 23.11.2017 08:14:21

Anna CAPPELLINI / Luca LANOTTE   ITA   

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

SP/SD

Synchronized Twizzle

Midl. Not Touch. Step Seq.

Rhumba 1st Sec

Pattern Dance Type Step Sequence

Rotational Lift

Remarks

STw

NtMiSt

1RH

PSt

RoLi

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

FS/FD

Stationary Lift

Synchronized Twizzle

Straight Line Lift

Serpentine Step Seq.

Comb. Spin

Diagonal Step Sequence

Curve Lift

Choreographic Spinning Movement

Choreographic Dance Lift

Remarks

StaLi

STw

SlLi

SeSt

CoSp

DiSt

CuLi

ChSp

ChLi



Planned Program Content - Check List

 - Ice Dance

As of: 23.11.2017 08:14:21

Kana MURAMOTO / Chris REED   JPN   

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

SP/SD

Synchronized Twizzle

Midl. Not Touch. Step Seq.

Pattern Dance Type Step Sequence

Rhumba 1st Sec

Rotational Lift

Remarks

STw

NtMiSt

PSt

1RH

RoLi

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

FS/FD

Synchronized Twizzle

Circular Step Seq.

Comb. Spin

Choreographic Spinning Movement

Stationary Lift

Straight Line Lift

Diagonal Step Sequence

Rotational Lift

Choreographic Dance Lift

Remarks

STw

CiSt

CoSp

ChSp

StaLi

SlLi

DiSt

RoLi

ChLi



Planned Program Content - Check List

 - Ice Dance

As of: 23.11.2017 08:14:21

Victoria SINITSINA / Nikita KATSALAPOV   RUS   

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

SP/SD

Synchronized Twizzle

Midl. Not Touch. Step Seq.

Rhumba 1st Sec

Pattern Dance Type Step Sequence

Rotational Lift

Remarks

STw

NtMiSt

1RH

PSt

RoLi

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

FS/FD

Synchronized Twizzle

Circular Step Seq.

Stationary Lift

Choreographic Spinning Movement

Straight Line Lift

Comb. Spin

Diagonal Step Sequence

Rotational Lift

Choreographic Dance Lift

Remarks

STw

CiSt

StaLi

ChSp

SlLi

CoSp

DiSt

RoLi

ChLi



Planned Program Content - Check List

 - Ice Dance

As of: 23.11.2017 08:14:21

Tiffani ZAGORSKI / Jonathan GUERREIRO   RUS   

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

SP/SD

Synchronized Twizzle

Rhumba 1st Sec

Stationary Lift

Pattern Dance Type Step Sequence

Midl. Not Touch. Step Seq.

Remarks

STw

1RH

StaLi

PSt

NtMiSt

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

FS/FD

Choreographic Spinning Movement

Stationary Lift

Circular Step Seq.

Synchronized Twizzle

Curve Lift

Comb. Spin

Midline Step Sequence

Rotational Lift

Choreographic Dance Lift

Remarks

ChSp

StaLi

CiSt

STw

CuLi

CoSp

MiSt

RoLi

ChLi



Planned Program Content - Check List

 - Ice Dance

As of: 23.11.2017 08:14:21

Kaitlin HAWAYEK / Jean-Luc BAKER   USA   

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

SP/SD

Midl. Not Touch. Step Seq.

Rhumba 1st Sec

Pattern Dance Type Step Sequence

Curve Lift

Synchronized Twizzle

Remarks

NtMiSt

1RH

PSt

CuLi

STw

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

FS/FD

Circular Step Seq.

Synchronized Twizzle

Curve Lift

Diagonal Step Sequence

Rotational Lift

Choreographic Twizzling Movement

Comb. Spin

Straight Line Lift

Choreographic Dance Lift

Remarks

CiSt

STw

CuLi

DiSt

RoLi

ChTw

CoSp

SlLi

ChLi



Planned Program Content - Check List

 - Ice Dance

As of: 23.11.2017 08:14:21

Rachel PARSONS / Michael PARSONS   USA   

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

SP/SD

Rhumba 1st Sec

Not Touching Circular Step Seq.

Pattern Dance Type Step Sequence

Straight Line Lift

Synchronized Twizzle

Remarks

1RH

NtCiSt

PSt

SlLi

STw

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

FS/FD

Choreographic Spinning Movement

Rotational Lift

Straight Line Lift

Circular Step Seq.

Comb. Spin

Curve Lift

Synchronized Twizzle

Diagonal Step Sequence

Choreographic Dance Lift

Remarks

ChSp

RoLi

SlLi

CiSt

CoSp

CuLi

STw

DiSt

ChLi



Planned Program Content - Check List

 - Ice Dance

As of: 23.11.2017 08:14:21

Maia SHIBUTANI / Alex SHIBUTANI   USA   

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

SP/SD

Rhumba 1st Sec

Pattern Dance Type Step Sequence

Synchronized Twizzle

Midl. Not Touch. Step Seq.

Rotational Lift

Remarks

1RH

PSt

STw

NtMiSt

RoLi

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

FS/FD

Comb. Spin

Circular Step Seq.

Straight Line Lift

Stationary Lift

Synchronized Twizzle

Rotational Lift

Diagonal Step Sequence

Choreographic Spinning Movement

Choreographic Dance Lift

Remarks

CoSp

CiSt

SlLi

StaLi

STw

RoLi

DiSt

ChSp

ChLi


